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Dienstag, 3. Oktober 2023

Race to the Dome

Brutto

SPIELER(INNEN)

Michaela Selent
Christian Selent
Jong-Taek Hwang
Gregor Ziemnicki
Klaus Korner

Ruth Schneider
Frank Schiickhaus
Ernst Benkel
Roman Zgoll

Ralf B6hm
Dong-Hyun Chang
Hans Kalinowski
Rolf Fehr

Heinz Rohde
Rainer Rémer
Thomas Schwenk
Maja Hebgen
Peter Canje
Johannes Osthues
Martin Dawkins
Gunther Jaeger
Wilfried Breidt
Oliver Janssen
Jurgen Lober

Klaus Markert
Heinrich Wolff
Bernd Forstner
Reinhold Weberskirch
Bernd Hopke

H. Werner Kammann
Roland Esch

Detlef Sprenger
Corinna-Nicole Dawkins
Eckhard Schwipper
Barbara Rémer
Anja Koslowski
Peter Beissmann
Matthias Bolhofer

Jan Camps
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GESAMTERGEBNIS
1340,0
691,0
350,0
340,0
303,5
295,0
292,5
280,0
270,0
255,0
210,0
210,0
190,0
180,8
180,0
170,0
141,0
137,5
130,0
120,0
120,0
115,0
109,5
110,0
100,0
97,0
96,0
95,0
86,0
85,5
80,0
75,0
70,0
70,0
66,0
63,3
62,5
60,0
60,0
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Dienstag, 3. Oktober 2023

SPIELER(INNEN)

Sven Demandt
Thanh Ha Pham
Martin Priif3

Markus Besserer
George Patterson
Thomas Breitenbach
Birgitt Fittgen
Angelika Hoffmann
Petra Jenke
Johannes Meyer
Andreas Czaplinski
Horst Schoenenberg
Klaus Beuermann
Carla Heppener
Vera GroBmann
Rolf Heppener
Frank Klinker
Hans-Peter Reifferscheid
Michael Twele
Ursula Hommerich
Dr. Thomas Jenke
Edgar Krause

Gerald Roppes
Kurt-Eberhard Raasch
Lieselotte Fehr

Iris Jaeger

Roland Lelke

Paul Nasada

Holger Wondrich
Ralf Weltersbach
Martin Brandes
Sabine Hager
Waltraud Hermsen
Ursula Karow
Sang-Cheal Lee
Manfred Schittler

Kristin Thurn
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60,0
60,0
60,0
55,0
51,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
45,0
40,0
36,0
36,0
35,0
35,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
22,5
20,0
20,0
20,0

7,5
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
3,3
2,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,0



